
    
 
 
 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 
Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat März 2016 
  

Weisenbach 
 

      
           Au 

      
       Neudorf 

    
       Gesamt 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
29.02.16 

 
 
       1.718 

 
 
            637 

 
 
             128 

 
 
         2.483 

Zugang 
Zuzüge 
Geburten 
Weggang 
Wegzüge 
Sterbefälle 

 
              9   
              1 
 
              6     
              2 

 
                4 
                0 
 
                5 
                0      

 
                 3 
                 0 
 
                 0 
                 0  

 
              16                 
                1 
               
              11  
                2 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
31.03.16 

 
 
       1.720 

 
 
            636 

 
 
             131 

 
 
         2.487 

 


